
Shri Shivaji EducationSociety Amravati’s 

Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

UG  -BIOTECHNOLOGY 

RESULT ANALYSIS-2023-24 

 

 Semester No. of  Students 

Appeared 

No. of Students 

Passed 

Pass Percentage 

(% ) 

 

B.Sc I  

I 78 70 89.74 

II 83 68 81.92 

 

B.Sc II 

III 76 69 90.78 

IV 76 59 77.63 

 

B.Sc III 

V 69 58 84.05 

VI 69 60 86.95 

 

78

83

76 76

69 6970 68 69

59 58 60

89.74%

81.92%

90.78%

77.63%

84.05%
86.95%

SEM I SEM II SEM III SEM IV SEM V SEM VI

B.SC I B.SC II B.SC III

Result Analysis 2023-24

No. of students appeared No. of students Passed Pass percentage %


