Shri Shivaji EducationSociety Amravati's

Science College, Congress Nagar, Nagpur

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY UG -BIOTECHNOLOGY

RESULT ANALYSIS-2023-24

	Semester	No. of Students	No. of Students	Pass Percentage
		Appeared	Passed	(%)
	I	78	70	89.74
B.Sc I	II	83	68	81.92
	III	76	69	90.78
B.Sc II	IV	76	59	77.63
	V	69	58	84.05
B.Sc III	VI	69	60	86.95

